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Women / 4P / Sr B
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Natasha Forrand4082
Rowland/Ballard

9.300 9.750 9.6009.250 37.900
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Zora Gallman4105
WGA Texans

9.200 8.600 9.0008.700 35.500
2 7 3T 6T 2 

2 

Ashland York4103
WGA Texans

9.150 8.550 9.1508.600 35.450
3 8T 6T 3 3 

3 

Isabel Pimienta482
Maximum Woodlands

8.150 9.500 8.9508.300 34.900
12T 2 10 8 4 

4 

Jocelyn Pieri413
K2 Academy

8.650 8.650 9.2508.250 34.800
5T 6 11 2 5 

5 

Chloe Fritsche487
Mazeika's Elite

8.450 9.150 8.9008.200 34.700
9 3 12 9 6 

6 

Abigail Matherne480
Maximum Woodlands

8.650 8.400 8.6008.750 34.400
5T 11 2 11T 7 

7 

Kate Callihan472
Maximum Conroe

8.150 8.725 8.6008.700 34.175
12T 5 3T 11T 8 

8 

Katie Clark486
Mazeika's Elite

8.550 8.075 9.0757.900 33.600
8 12 13T 5 9 

9 

Isabella Fenn4081
Rowland/Ballard

8.000 7.700 9.0008.650 33.350
14 14 5 6T 10 

10 

Alexandra Rillera407
Juergen's

8.650 8.850 8.3507.050 32.900
5T 4 18T 15 11 

11 

Reese Newton414
Juergen's

8.800 6.750 8.6758.500 32.725
4 17 9 10 12 

12 

Elizabeth Constant433
Basel's

7.800 8.500 7.8008.600 32.700
15 10 6T 18 13 

13 

Maddison Hatten420
Juergen's

8.350 7.950 8.5007.150 31.950
10T 13 17 14 14 

14 

Laney Collins471
Juergen's

7.700 7.550 8.5757.050 30.875
16 15 18T 13 15 

15 

Amy Mueller416
Juergen's

8.350 7.500 7.4507.050 30.350
10T 16 18T 19 16 

16 

Natalia Haydu419
Juergen's

7.100 6.550 8.0007.400 29.050
18 18 16 17 17 

17 

Amanda Aultman443
Juergen's

7.500 4.800 8.2507.900 28.450
17 19 13T 16 18 

18 

Taylor Cothron4101
Rowland/Ballard

0.000 8.550 9.1008.600 26.250
20 8T 6T 4 19 

19 

Kylie Nesmith492
Mazeika's Elite

6.800 0.000 0.0007.550 14.350
19 20 15 20 20 

20 
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